L2100095419							
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800358985528						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02./01/2101018024 *+180.00						
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	SECRETARY OF STATE						
Office Use Only	FILED 21 FEB -1 PM 9: 32 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAMASSEE, FLORIDA						
$\mathbf{h}$	D O'KEEFE MAR 0.6 2021						

#### COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations

.-

# Name of Resulting Florida Limited Company) SUBJECT:

The enclosed Articles of Conversion. Articles of Organization, and fees are submitted to convert an "Other Business Entity" into a "Florida Limited Liability Company" in accordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

¢

Summer Sievert
(Contact Person)
Merek and Mir LK
(Firm/Company)
631 Lake Plar Dr.
(Address)
Lake Helm, FL 32744 (City, State and Zip Code)
_
sievert4@ymail.com
E-mail Address: (to be used for future annual report notifications)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

<u>Summer Silvert</u> at (<u>386</u>) <u>804-3651</u> (Area Code) (Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount: (All checks processed by this office must be payable in US dollars and drawn on a bank located in the United States)

□ \$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)

□\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status

\$180.00 Filing Fees and Certified Copy

□\$185,00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status

## Mailing Address:

New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## Street Address:

New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## Articles of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605,1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is:					
	merek and Mir, LC				
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)					

2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Limited Uability Company (Emer entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)

First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of <u>Uyoning</u> (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. epity, the name of the country)

on <u>11/15/2019</u> (date of organization, formation or incorporation)

3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:

Merek and Mir UC (Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)

4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:

(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)

Note: Whe date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.

6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605,1006 and 605,1061-605,1072, F.S.

1 FEB - 1 PH 9: 3 FILED

Signed this 25 day of January	20_21			
Signature of Authorized Representative of Lim				
Signature of Authorized Representative:	Hever Title: monager			
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	[See below for required signature(s)	)]		
Signature: <u>Sieven</u> Printed Name: <u>Summer Sieven</u>				
Printed Name: Summer Sieven	Title: Monage			
Signature: Printed Name:				
Signature: Printed Name:				
Printed Name:				
Signature: Printed Name:				
Printed Name:	Title:			
Signature:				
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:			
Signature:				
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:			
If Florida Corporation:				
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or				
If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc	corporator must sign.			
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili	ty Partnership:			
Signature of one General Partner.		ALC SEC	21	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit	ty Limited Partnership:	AL.	FEB	
Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.		SS	-	
All others:				ED
Signature of an authorized person.			PH 9: 32	
Fees:		RIDA.	32	
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00			
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:	\$125.00			
Certified Copy:	\$30.00 (Optional)			
Certificate of Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)			

.

•.